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AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
TERRITOIRE
AUVERGNE

Nom
BES MANON

PERRIER CLAIRE
DABBABI SAHRA
MILLASSEAU ANAIS
GIGLEUX SOPHIE
REULAND EMMA
FABRE CINDY

RODRIGUES MARIANNE

VIGNAL CAMILLE
9

Gymnase Charles MASSOT LE PUY-en-VELAY 43

CHAMPIONNAT D'AUVERGNE F.S.C.F.
2000 et +

Catégorie :  SENIORS

Association

RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME
FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC
RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME
SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR

JEUNE FRANCE - PONT DU CHATEAU
FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC
SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR
SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR

JEANNE D'ARC - MARINGUES

Deg

A A D D o

Saut
Note
21.70

19.10
19.10
17.00
17.55
17.10
19.40
17.25
0.00

Barres

Deg Note
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19.60
14.90
15.80
18.70
16.40
12.50
14.90
14.90
14.50

Poutre

Deg Note
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19.55
19.30
16.05
15.45
15.50
17.65
16.00
14.20
11.75

Deg

A A O A OO O

dimanche 7 avril 2019

AINEES
Sol Total
Note

22.45 83.30
20.40 73.70
17.70 68.65
16.90 68.05
17.20 66.65
19.20 66.45
16.15 66.45
15.70 62.05
16.50 42.75
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:::;F:;Er:”f’”s’*m Catégorie :  JUNIORS 2001 et 2002 AINEES
AUVERGNE

Nom Association Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

Deg Note Deg Note Deg Note Deg Note

HERNANDEZ ANNA ETOILE SPORTIVE DES MINIMES - CLERMON 6 20.80 6 20.00 6 20.85 6 21.60 83.25
MAGAUD JULIE AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 6 21.00 6 17.80 6 21.40 6 21.30 81.50
MOUMIT NAWEL AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 6 21.10 5 17.50 6 18.25 6 20.70 77.55
ROULLAC FLAVIE SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR 6 21.05 5 14.00 6 20.25 6 21.00 76.30
LOPEZ MELODY AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 4 17.60 5 18.80 6 17.30 6 19.75 73.45
PERRIER JULIE FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC 6 20.60 6 13.00 6 19.15 6 19.70 72.45
MURAILLE CLEMENCE FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC 4 17.20 5 15.40 5 16.50 5 18.50 67.60
ISSARTEL ALINE AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 4 16.65 4 15.30 6 15.30 6 19.35 66.60
CHAMPIN LILOU JEUNE FRANCE - PONT DU CHATEAU 4 17.25 5 18.00 4 13.35 5 17.90 66.50
ROBERT CLEMENCE AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 5 18.90 3 13.70 6 15.00 6 17.75 65.35
LAMOUROUX MORGANE  GERALDIENNE - AURILLAC 4 16.45 3 12.40 3 11.20 3 14.90 54.95
ZARENTONELLO MELANIE RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME 4 17.65 4 10.70 4 9.40 4 16.70 54.45
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Gymnase Charles MASSOT LE PUY-en-VELAY 43

Catégorie CADETTES 2003 et 2004 AINEES
AUVERGNE

Nom Association Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

Deg Note Deg Note Deg Note Deg Note

HAON EVA AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 6 21.75 6 21.00 6 21.85 6 22.45 87.05
MESSAGER DUSSERE PER AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 6 20.10 6 21.00 6 21.15 6 22.30 84.55
MASCLET VIOLETTE AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 6 21.00 6 19.20 6 20.40 6 21.70 82.30
ARCHER MARIE AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 5 19.50 6 20.00 6 19.80 6 21.90 81.20
RIBARD MARION FLEURS DE FRANCE - VICHY 6 20.75 5 18.20 6 20.45 6 21.75 81.15
LAVOREL LOUANN VIGILANTE - ST PAL DE MONS 6 21.00 5 18.10 6 19.65 6 22.10 80.85
COSTE JULIE VIGILANTE - ST PAL DE MONS 6 21.70 5 18.80 6 18.65 6 21.20 80.35
PIGEON LEXANE AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 6 20.70 6 19.20 6 19.15 6 21.25 80.30
FAVIER NOEMIE RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME 6 21.00 6 18.50 6 20.05 6 19.85 79.40
MONTEILLARD LENA AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 6 20.05 6 18.50 6 17.20 6 22.10 77.85
VALLET AUDREY JEANNE D'ARC - MARINGUES 6 20.70 5 14.60 6 20.40 6 21.30 77.00
BOULAMOY ANAIS AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 5 19.50 6 14.50 6 20.15 6 20.90 75.05
ERPELDING JULIETTE AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 5 19.10 5 17.60 6 17.90 6 20.40 75.00
MOUILHADE TIFFANY AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 5 19.60 3 15.30 6 18.40 6 20.60 73.90
BUBLOT SIXTINE ETOILE SPORTIVE DES MINIMES - CLERMON 5 19.40 3 15.40 5 17.90 6 20.30 73.00
BERSEZ HERINE RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME 5 19.25 5 17.70 6 15.80 6 20.00 72.75
BREYSSE FAUSTINE VIGILANTE - ST PAL DE MONS 4 17.60 4 16.10 6 20.10 6 18.65 72.45
BOST JUSTINE RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME 5 19.00 5 17.00 6 17.15 6 19.15 72.30
GIRAUD MANON FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC 6 20.25 6 11.00 6 18.45 6 20.80 70.50
BRET INES ETOILE GYMNIQUE - ST JUST MALMONT 4 16.95 4 16.70 5 18.30 5 18.50 70.45
LIPERT SOPHIE FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC 4 17.45 3 15.20 6 18.25 6 19.20 70.10
TEYSSONNEIRE CLARA AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 5 18.80 4 15.50 6 18.35 4 17.10 69.75
MUTAUD OTHILIE RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME 5 18.75 4 13.00 6 17.70 6 19.70 69.15
BOYER HESSE SARAH AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY 5 19.10 3 14.80 6 14.55 6 20.40 68.85
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OUALID ANISSA
GIGLEUX CAMILLE
MERLIN GAELLE
PLANTIN OMISHA
SABANCI ILONA
FAURE LOU-JEANNE
TROUPEL JENNIFER
CHOMILIER LENA

SIX KEIRA
BUISSONNIER LISA
GUELLE MAELYS
BONHOMME CORALIE
PERRAZI GARANCE
BUB EVA

DE MORAIS LOLA
KARROUM MALAK
MONTEILLARD CLARISSE
COIFFARD JEANNE
TOURNADRE LOLA
MOSNIER EMMA
GRANGE MAEVA
DELOM CANDICE
CHAUFFOUR EMMA
TAVERNIER EMILIE
CHARREIRE ANAIS
AKSU CASTELLA DILARA
GRIMAL LAURILYNE
DA SILVA CAMILLE
SUDRE LOLA

53

ETOILE GYMNIQUE - ST JUST MALMONT
JEUNE FRANCE - PONT DU CHATEAU
FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC
AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY
FLEURS DE FRANCE - VICHY

RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME

JEUNE FRANCE - PONT DU CHATEAU
FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC
ETOILE SPORTIVE DES MINIMES - CLERMON
FLEURS DE FRANCE - VICHY

FLEURS DE FRANCE - VICHY

RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME

AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY
JEUNE FRANCE - PONT DU CHATEAU
GERALDIENNE - AURILLAC

AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY
AMICALE SAINT-MICHEL - LE PUY EN VELAY
GERALDIENNE - AURILLAC

JEANNE D'ARC - MARINGUES

RAYON D'OR - PUY GUILLAUME

ETOILE GYMNIQUE - ST JUST MALMONT
GERALDIENNE - AURILLAC

JEANNE D'ARC - MARINGUES

JEANNE D'ARC - MARINGUES
SANFLORAINE - SAINT FLOUR
FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS - VOLVIC
GERALDIENNE - AURILLAC

FLEURS DE FRANCE - VICHY
GERALDIENNE - AURILLAC
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19.20
17.70
19.30
16.65
13.85
16.80
17.65
16.20
15.20
16.95
16.30
16.65
15.80
15.45
16.95
15.00
15.40
17.40
16.05
19.25
17.10
14.15
14.50
14.15
16.45
15.10
14.00
0.00

14.25
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15.40
17.80
11.30
13.60
12.80
13.40
14.70
14.40
15.30
13.20
12.00
13.10
14.50
14.20
12.80
11.60
13.50
12.30
12.90
13.00
11.80
12.60
13.20
13.00
13.40
10.60
11.70
14.50
5.40
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15.00
15.20
17.05
16.75
16.95
15.50
13.70
12.80
15.70
14.40
15.00
14.00
13.70
13.30
12.50
15.50
12.70
11.55
12.30
14.40
12.20
13.50
12.45
13.55
13.00
11.40
11.00
17.90
12.30
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18.30
17.10
17.35
16.70
19.85
17.70
16.00
18.50
15.50
16.50
17.00
16.50
15.50
16.40
17.00
16.20
16.00
16.00
15.40
9.90

15.30
15.10
15.10
14.40
11.60
16.20
14.75
18.85
14.90

67.90
67.80
65.00
63.70
63.45
63.40
62.05
61.90
61.70
61.05
60.30
60.25
59.50
59.35
59.25
58.30
57.60
57.25
56.65
56.55
56.40
55.35
55.25
55.10
54.45
53.30
51.45
51.25
46.85
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